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Direction
Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Busstation — Maastricht, Station 
(Bus)

48 stops

Open route schedule

Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Busstation

Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Oude Geul

Gulpen-Wittem, Partij Partijerweg/Rijksweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Partij Van Rossumstraat

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Centrum

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Hoofdstraat

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Overgeul

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Schweiberg

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Hurpesch

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Roodweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Julianastraat

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Krijtland

Gulpen-Wittem, Restaurant Hotel Gerardushoeve

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Eperheide

Gulpen-Wittem, Heijenrath Weg naar Teuven

Gulpen-Wittem, Heijenrath Heyenrath

Gulpen-Wittem, Heijenrath Hotel Slenaken

Gulpen-Wittem, Slenaken Slenaker Vallei

Gulpen-Wittem, Slenaken Hotel het Gulpdal

Gulpen-Wittem, Slenaken Beutenaken

Gulpen-Wittem, Hoogcruts Krutserveldweg

Route schedule
Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Busstation — Maastricht, Station 
(Bus)

Monday 05:49-22:20

Tuesday 05:49-23:20

Wednesday 05:49-22:20

Thursday 05:49-22:20

Friday 05:49-22:20

Saturday 07:20-23:20

Sunday 08:20-22:20

Route info

Direction: Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Busstation

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Eijsden-Margraten, Hoogcruts Schilberg

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Schey

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Bovenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Dorpstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Wesch

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Mheerelindje

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Dorpsstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Kerk

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Duivenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Herkenrade

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Geertruid Julianaweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Centrum

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Burgem Wolfsstr

Eijsden-Margraten, Eckelrade Dorpstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Eckelrade Linderweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Gronsveld Vroendalsweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Gronsveld Rijksweg/Kampweg

Maastricht, Randwyck Rijksweg Eykelborg

Maastricht, Langendaal

Maastricht, Mumc

Maastricht, Randwyck Forum Mecc

Maastricht, Randwycksingel

Maastricht, Gouvernement

Maastricht, Bonnefantenmuseum

Maastricht, Centre Ceramique

Maastricht, Wilhelminasingel

Maastricht, Station (Bus)



Direction
Maastricht, Station (Bus) — Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen 
Busstation

49 stops

Open route schedule

Maastricht, Station (Bus)

Maastricht, Wilhelminasingel

Maastricht, Centre Ceramique

Maastricht, Bonnefantenmuseum

Maastricht, Gouvernement

Maastricht, Randwycksingel

Maastricht, Randwyck Forum Mecc

Maastricht, Mumc

Maastricht, Molensingel

Maastricht, Oeslingerbaan

Maastricht, Randwyck Rijksweg Eykelborg

Eijsden-Margraten, Gronsveld Rijksweg/Kampweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Gronsveld Vroendalsweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Eckelrade Linderweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Eckelrade Dorpstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Burgem Wolfsstr

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Centrum

Eijsden-Margraten, Margraten Geertruid Julianaweg

Eijsden-Margraten, Sint Geertruid Herkenrade

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Duivenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Kerk

Eijsden-Margraten, Mheer Dorpsstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Mheerelindje

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Wesch

Route schedule
Maastricht, Station (Bus) — Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen 
Busstation

Monday 05:39-23:18

Tuesday 05:39-00:18
+1

Wednesday 05:39-23:18

Thursday 05:39-23:18

Friday 05:39-23:18

Saturday 07:18-00:18
+1

Sunday 08:18-23:18

Route info

Direction: Maastricht, Station (Bus)

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Dorpstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Bovenstraat

Eijsden-Margraten, Noorbeek Schey

Eijsden-Margraten, Hoogcruts Schilberg

Gulpen-Wittem, Hoogcruts Krutserveldweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Slenaken Beutenaken

Gulpen-Wittem, Slenaken Hotel het Gulpdal

Gulpen-Wittem, Slenaken Slenaker Vallei

Gulpen-Wittem, Heijenrath Hotel Slenaken

Gulpen-Wittem, Heijenrath Heyenrath

Gulpen-Wittem, Heijenrath Weg naar Teuven

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Eperheide

Gulpen-Wittem, Restaurant Hotel Gerardushoeve

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Krijtland

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Julianastraat

Gulpen-Wittem, Epen Roodweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Hurpesch

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Schweiberg

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Overgeul

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Hoofdstraat

Gulpen-Wittem, Mechelen Centrum

Gulpen-Wittem, Partij Van Rossumstraat

Gulpen-Wittem, Partij Partijerweg/Rijksweg

Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Oude Geul

Gulpen-Wittem, Gulpen Busstation



57 Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Maastricht

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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